new to

MARCH 2020

)

US

Automotive Parts' H’A‘ hBs g

PASSENGER VECHICLE

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020

TIE ROD END

LEFT i
* Handed : 33021AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TL 2009/01 2014/12 53560TK4A01 CL : 18,1
53560TK4A02 CU : 16
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
|

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 33020AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TL 2009/01 2014/12 53540TK4A01 CL : 18,1
53540TK4A02 CU : 16

D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

MARCH 2020
|
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33019AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
XT5 2017/01 - 23214215 CL : 18,3
CU : 13,1
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75
|
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 33018AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
XT5 2017/01 - 23214216 CL : 18,3
CU : 13,1
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020

CADILLAC

AXIAL JOINT

'_ﬂ

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SRX 2010/01 2016/01 25901292 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L : 351
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT i! -
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
XT5 2017/01 - 23214223 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L : 288

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

MARCH 2020

33083AP CADILLAC
-

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CT6 2016/01 - 22933409 M M12x1,75
23403226 L :2445
84009235 D :10
33093AP CADILLAC

STABILIZER

il LEFT & RIGHT ! ‘ i
| Front Axle ‘

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
SRX 2010/01 2016/01 15870889 M M12x1,75
20984481 L :280
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

MARCH 2020
33099AP CADILLAC
|

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT m
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CT6 2016/01 - 23183694 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L : 249
32303AP CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

LEFT
* Handed : 32304AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CLASSIC 2004/01 2005/12 22601060 L :100
MALIBU 1997/01 2003/01 ID : 10,2
ID : 134
D :11

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

MARCH 2020

CHEVROLET

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 32303AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CLASSIC 2004/01 2005/12 22601062 L :100
MALIBU 1997/01 2003/01 ID : 13,4
ID : 10,2
D :11
TIE ROD END
™
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
MERIVA 2003/01 2008/01 1103027 CL : 13,1
93398900 CU : 10,8
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MARCH 2020

I AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT m
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 19259256 D : M18x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :289
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31854AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
C3 AIRCROSS 11 2017/06 - 9819417980 ID : @14,2/@14,2
9819418180 bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3523CE
t' 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
i 364077
*._.—*4..- 20192AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 0678764380
*_} 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




MARCH 2020

31854AP CITROEN

|
WISHBONE
" RIGHT
* Handed : 31853AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
C3 AIRCROSS 11 2017/06 - 9819418080 ID : @14,2/@14,2
9819418280 bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3523CE
t" 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
i 364077
*._.4:..- 20192AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 0678764380
t__l 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




MARCH 2020

CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 31859AP
_ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
C31 2016/07 - 9810588280 ID : @14,2/@14,2
DS3 2010/04 - bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
364061
‘ 16808AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 364062
364065
3523CE
t" 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
*__l 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




MARCH 2020

CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 31858AP
_ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
C31 2016/07 - 9810588180 ID : @14,2/@14,2
DS3 2010/04 - bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
364061
‘ 16808AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 364062
364065
3523CE
t" 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
*__l 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 32871AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO (MF) 1996/07 - 3520V3 ID : @12,2
BERLINGO Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03 bl : 61,8
BERLINGO | (MF) 1996/07 2008/03 | 1 269
BERLINGO | Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ggﬁ?gfg’;
o 16575AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352383

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

MARCH 2020

CITROEN

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 32870AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO (MF) 1996/07 - 3521R4 ID : @12,2
BERLINGO Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03 bl : 61,8
BERLINGO | (MF) 1996/07 2008/03 | 1 269
BERLINGO | Box (M_) 1996/07 | 2008/03
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg%?gfg’;
o 16575AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352383
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HoiDlEL YEAR YEAR QEA e AR 1O SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9831088580 CL : 22
CU : 16,5
M : M14x1,5
L :96

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

CITROEN

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9815418080 CL : 22
9831088880 CU : 16,5
M : M14x1,5
L :905
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 1648836780 D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :222

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

33087AP CITROEN
-

ENGINE MOUNTING

RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO (B9) 2008/04 - 184442 1.6HDI/1.6
XSARA (N1) 1997/04 2005/04 | 184473 1,6
XSARA PICASSO (N68) 1999/12 - 184475 1,6
|
STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
St |20 | ommrcowmamsonno| g TECHIO.
SIRION (M3_) 2005/01 - 48821B1020 M M12x1,5
L :2215
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

29542AP DODGE
- -

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 29543AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 | 68162414AA M M12x1.25
2 DOOR
D : @121
bl : 55
| 2176
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“’T 11161AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 46779293
# 14400AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 46421522
= 68162406AA-P
| 29544AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT) 68162414AA-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




new to

MARCH 2020
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29542AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR veEar | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 | 68162406AA M : M12x1.25
2 DOOR
D : @12,1
bl : 55
| :217,6
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ﬁ 11161AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 46779293
F 14400AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 46421522
- 68162406AA-P1
3 29545AP SILENTBLOCK (RIGHT) 68162414AA-P1
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR veEaR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 3500 2013/01 - 68166789AB M M12x1,75
RAM 4500 2013/01 2018/12 L 290
RAM 5500 2013/01 2018/12 D : 11
D : 122

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to
MARCH 2020

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 2500 2014/01 - 68111304AA CL : 19,2
RAM 3500 2014/01 - CU : 16,4
D : M27x1,5
M : M14x1,5
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
DURANGO 1998/01 2003/12 52106058AA M M12x1,25
RAM 2500 PICKUP 1994/01 2002/12 L :222
RAM 3500 PICKUP 1994/01 2002/12 D :13

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to
MARCH 2020

REPAIR KIT

CENTER

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 2500 2014/01 - 68111302AA OD : 40
h 150
|
TIE ROD END
r1"-

LEFT
* Handed : 16687AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605949 CL : 16

CU: 14

D : M16x1,5

M : M12X1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 18




new to

MARCH 2020
|
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 16686AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605950 CL : 16
CU: 14
D : M16x1,5
M : M12X1,25
|
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000609537 CL : @22
CU : @19,5
M : M16X1,5
d : @123

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020
]
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000609635 D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L :218
]
STABILIZER
— X
LEFT \
* Handed : 28435AP
Front Axle —
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605889 M : M14x1,5
L :80
D : o1
bl : 25,8
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o 28436AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggggg;g

www.aplus-automotive.com

20




MARCH 2020

28435AP FIAT

|
STABILIZER i~
g _2
RIGHT . — ]
o e A
I e L
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605890 M : M14x1,5

L :80

D : @1

bl : 25,8

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 28436AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggggg;g

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




MARCH 2020

28868AP FIAT
-

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 28869AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605883 M : M16x1.5
ID : @16,2
bl : 66
I : 475
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 19483AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 6000609537
il 23323AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6000609549
. 31318AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4055A008

www.aplus-automotive.com 22




MARCH 2020

28869AP FIAT
-

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 28868AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605884 M : M16x1.5
ID : @16,2
bl : 66
I : 475
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 19483AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 6000609537
il 23323AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 6000609549
. 31318AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4055A008

www.aplus-automotive.com 23




MARCH 2020

28870AP FIAT
-

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 28871AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605877 M : M14x1.5
ID : @14,3
bl : 52
| 1 304,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
# 27710AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggg%:g
' 30822AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggg;g;g]
. 31319AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4055A007

www.aplus-automotive.com 24




MARCH 2020

28871AP FIAT
-

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 28870AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605878 M : M14x1.5
ID : @14,3
bl : 52
| 1 304,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
# 27710AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggg%:g
' 30822AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggg;g;g]
. 31319AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4055A007

www.aplus-automotive.com 25




MARCH 2020

|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29952AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ECOSPORT ( CBW-CB1) 2013/10 - 1793903 ID : 16,1-12,2/ @14,5
CN153061AB bl :51,3/53,5
| 1 275,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1540724-PART
i 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gs‘é%%i'zpé\gg ART
8V513051BD-PART
1518904-PART
S 21325AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1521773-PART
EY163A262AA
(= | 29953AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) g,gf’;’ggg'iAB_P

www.aplus-automotive.com

26




MARCH 2020

* Handed : 29951AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ECOSPORT ( CBW-CB1) 2013/10 - 1793902 ID :16,1-12,2/@14,5
CN153042AB bl : 53,5/51,8
| 1 275,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

1540724-PART

i 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gs‘é%%i'zpé\gg ART
8V513051BD-PART
1518904-PART

S 21325AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1521773-PART
EY163A262AA

(= | 29953AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) éﬁgfggg’éfAB_p

www.aplus-automotive.com 27




new to
MARCH 2020

TIE ROD
CENTER &
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2019/12 | AC3Z3B239A CL : 27
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2019/12 | HC3Z3B239A CU: 225
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12 | HC3Z3B239C L :938
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12 PD : 33
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
AC343A116AA
L 32714AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) AC3Z3A116AA
HC3Z3B239C-P
|
= TIE ROD
__\ ?
- LEFT
& * Handed : 32979AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CEW) 2014/10 - AV5Z3281EC CL : 16,1
CU : 12,35
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
_ 1714700
i 21099AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) }gggggg
ACBC3C437AA
1714484
B 21123AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) e oAA
AV6C3L519BA

www.aplus-automotive.com

28




MARCH 2020

==y TIE ROD
N A | RIGHT
& * Handed : 32978AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CEW) 2014/10 - AV5Z3282EC CL : 16,1
CU : 12,35
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
_ 1714576
-— 21100AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 1;38%8;
1826501
1714484
- — 21123AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) Ao AA
AV6C3L519BA
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F150 2004/01 2008/12 | EU2Z5K483A M : M12x1,25
EU2Z5K483B L :108,5
D :13

www.aplus-automotive.com 29




33018AP

MARCH 2020

— --‘ TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33019AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ACADIA 2017/01 - 23214215 CL : 18,3
CU : 13,1
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75
_éié“ TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 33018AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ACADIA 2017/01 - 23214216 CL : 18,3
CU : 13,1
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com

30



new to

MARCH 2020

33054AP GMC

— = AXIAL JOINT
AN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
ACADIA 2017/01 - 23214223 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :288
|
TIE ROD

:.- Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
CR-V 2012/10 - 53011TOAA01C CL : 15,1
CR-V IV (RM_) 2012/10 2016/12 CU : 13,7
CRV 2012/01 2014/01 D : M16x1
M : M12x1,25
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L ——— 25248AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 53010TOAAO1
53560TOAAQ1
- — 25249AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) gggg?}gﬁ];
53560T1GEO1

www.aplus-automotive.com 31




MARCH 2020

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
CR-V 2012/10 - 53011TOAA02C CL : 15,1
CR-V IV (RM_) 2012/10 2016/12 CU : 13,7
CRV 2012/01 2014/01 D : M16x1
M : M12x1,25
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L ——— 25248AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 53010TOAAO1
53540TOAAQ1
— 25250AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) gggfﬂgﬂ] ;
53540T1GEO1

www.aplus-automotive.com 32




MARCH 2020

HONDA
|
TIE ROD
®
LEFT & RIGHT —_-'
Front Axle
e | 0 [ ooscovemsonno | JEEmOR
CR-V 2007/01 2011/12 53110SWAAOC CL : 15
CR-V Il 2007/01 - CU : 13,6
CR-V Il (RE) 2006/10 2013/12 D : M16x1
CRV 2007/01 2011/01 M : M12x1,25
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
| ———— 20740AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) ggg]ggwgggg
i_ 22585AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) gggjggw'ﬁﬁg;

www.aplus-automotive.com

33



MARCH 2020

32976AP HONDA

S ————
TIE ROD
‘_’P ) &

LEFT M

* Handed : 32977AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
loe1a= YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CIvIC 2012/01 2015/01 53011TROAO1C CL : 15
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/01 - CU : 13,6
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - D : M20x1,25
M : M12x1,25
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i — 24477AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 53010TROAO1
— 24478AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) 20RO

www.aplus-automotive.com 34




32977AP

MARCH 2020

|
TIE ROD
.le Y &
L < Bie RIGHT
. * Handed : 32976AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
CIVIC 2012/01 2015/01 53011TROA02C CL : 15
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/01 - CU : 13,6
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - D : M20x1,5
M : M12x1,25
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i — 24477AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 53010TROAO1
— 24479AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 2 2a0TRON0Y
]
TIE ROD END
LEFT m
* Handed : 33040AP .
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HoiDlEL YEAR YEAR QEA e AR 1O SPECIFICATIONS
STREAM 2006/01 - 53560SMA003 CL : 151
53560SMA013 CU : 13,7
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

35



MARCH 2020

]
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 33039AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
STREAM 2006/01 - 53540SMA003 CL : 15,1
53540SMA013 CU : 13,7
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28875AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
HB20 2012/01 - 545001S000 M M12x1,25
ID : @12,2/@14,2
bl : 54/60
| 1 2845
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 5450322000
- 11167AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gf{gggggﬁgg
5450331600
545001R000-PART
ki 22324AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gf{gg] ] Eggg'PART
5455141000
A 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gjggﬁfggg

www.aplus-automotive.com

36




MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28874AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM7COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
HB20 2012/01 - 5450115000 M M12x1,25
ID : @12,2/314,2
bl :54/60
| :2845
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 5450322000
w 11167AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gigggggﬁgg
5450331600
545001R000-PART
falf 22324AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gigg] ] Eggg-PART
545514L000
W 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) giggﬁfggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 37




MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28877AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM7COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
HB20 2012/01 - 5450015500 M M12x1,25
ID : @12,2-@14,2
bl :54/60
| :2845
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 5450322000
w 11167AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gigggggﬁgg
5450331600
545001R000-PART
falf 22324AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gigg] ] Eggg-PART
545514L000
W 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) giggﬁfggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 38




MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28876AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM7COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
HB20 2012/01 - 5450118500 M M12x1,25
ID : @12,2-@14,2
bl :54/60
| :2845
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 5450322000
w 11167AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gigggggﬁgg
5450331600
545001R000-PART
falf 22324AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gigg] ] Eggg-PART
545514L000
W 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) giggﬁfggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 39




new to

MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
i30 (GD) 2011/11 - 55250A6000 M : M10x1.25
i30 CW (GD) 2012/06 - L :195
PD : 15
bl : 44,6
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. ‘ 31722AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55256A6000
32997AP HYUNDAI

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 32998AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
EQUUS 2014/01 - 568203N200 CL : 16,1

CU : 13,2

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

40



new to

MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 32997AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
EQUUS 2014/01 - 568203N290 CL : 16,1
CU : 13,2
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

ﬁ 0 Z BALL JOINT

oam

e, [ €T
: g LEFT
* Handed : 33003AP
Front Axle
vover T | o ommicoueamsonno | Termen
TUCSON (JM) 2004/08 2010/03 | 517602E010 CL : 17,15

CU : 14,55
M : M12x1,25
d :122

www.aplus-automotive.com

41



new to

MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

@ 0 Z BALL JOINT

JEEE

RIGHT
* Handed : 33002AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
TUCSON (JM) 2004/08 2010/03 517702E010 CL : 17,15
CU : 14,55
M M12x1,25
d :122
|
BALL JOINT
: s LEFT
_— * Handed : 33005AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
H100 Box 1993/07 - 5452444001 CL : 22
H100 Bus (P) 1993/07 - 5455444001 CU : 19,5
M : M16x1,5
d :104

www.aplus-automotive.com

42



MARCH 2020

HYUNDAI

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33026AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
H-1 Cargo (TQ) 2008/02 - 548304H250 M M12x1,25
H-1 Travel (TQ) 2008/02 - L :2735
D :10
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33025AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
H-1 Cargo (TQ) 2008/02 - 548404H250 M M12x1,25
H-1 Travel (TQ) 2008/02 - L :2735
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 43




new to

MARCH 2020

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
Qo 2014/01 - 48521EG000 D : M16x1
POWER HIDROLIK
Q50 . 2014/01 - 48521EG027 M M14x1,5
HIDROLIK / ELEKTRIK & AWD
Q50 2014/01 - 48521EG028 L : 186
D85214GAOA
D8521EG000
D8E21EG000
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MR YEAR Vigam || SESEIFARIEONND) SPECIFICATIONS
Q50 2014/01 - D85215CA0A D : M16x1
Q60 2017/01 - M M14x1,5

L :186

www.aplus-automotive.com 44




new to

MARCH 2020

26957AP JAGUAR

TRACK CONTROL ARM

o @ B
) 4 LEFT & RIGHT - M

Lower Front Axle

er | 20 [omrcommmsonmo | JEomon
XF (_J05_, CC9) 2008/03 2015/04 C2C13829 L :398
XF (X260) 2015/05 - C2C15324 h :70
C2C1801 ID : @143
C2C20618
C2C21984
C2C26261
C2C26835
C2C36013
C2C36868
C2C39683
C2C6500
C2210052
C2z4457
XR845712
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
C2C13834
@- 26958AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggg
C2C36029

www.aplus-automotive.com 45



MARCH 2020

JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 31710AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
XE (X760) 2015/03 - GX733C255AC M : M14x1.5
HX733C255AA L :3635
@142/ 314,2 ]
T2H19029 ID : 210.2
T2H3195
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
&) 14420AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %m 38%8:5
i 31233AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
AW935K486B
) 31537AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggzgg P
C2P24862-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 46




MARCH 2020

JAGUAR

TRACK CONTROL ARM _
: o .4
| RIGHT — S | —

* Handed : 31709AP

Lower Front Axle -
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
XE (X760) 2015/03 - GX733C254AC M : M14x1.5
HX733C254AA L :3635
@142/ 314,2 ]
T2H19026 ID : 210.2
T2H3194
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
&) 14420AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %m 38%8:5
i 31233AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
AW935K486B
) 31537AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gggzgg P
C2P24862-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 47




new to
MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
| * Handed : 26511AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR VEam | QRN GORIFRRIEEN MO SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 ; 04668993AF ID : @142/ @125
OFF ROAD SUSPENSION
4668993AC bl : 67,5/55,8
4668993AD | : 260
4668993AE
K04668993AF
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
w 23146AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) jg??gggﬁg:g
o 26512AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 68223716AB

www.aplus-automotive.com 48




new to
MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 26510AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 ; 4877838AD ID : @142/ @125
OFF ROAD SUSPENSION
4877838AE bl : 67,5/55,8
68210238AC | :2575
68210238AD
68210238AE
68210238AF
K68210238AE
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
w 23146AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) j‘lg??gggﬁg;
of 26512AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 68223716AB
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR Vizhgn | SISO ARSI e SPECIFICATIONS
CONTINENTAL 1995/01 2002/01 | 1F3Z3A130A CL : 17,5
F50Y3A130A CU : 13,6
F50Y3A130A D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

49




new to

MARCH 2020

LINCOLN
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
AVIATOR 2002/01 2005/01 2C5Z3A130AA CL : 18,9
CU : 154
D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
32496AP MAZDA
STRUT CONTROL AR
LEFT

* Handed : 32497AP
Upper Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CX-7 2007/01 2012/12 EG2128C120 L :3105
CX-7 2007/01 2012/01 EG2128C20 ID : @12,2/ @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
A 32498AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Eg%}%gg]ggﬁ

www.aplus-automotive.com 50




new to
MARCH 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 32496AP
Upper Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CX-7 2007/01 2012/12 EG2128C10B L :3105
CX-7 2007/01 2012/01 D : @12,2/@12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
[ v 32498AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Eg%}%gg]ggﬁ
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR QR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
TRIBUTE (EP) 2000/03 2008/05 E11232280 CL : 15,9
CU : 13,6
D : M14x1,25
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com Y



new to

MARCH 2020

MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PAJERO | 1982/01 1990/12 MB598097 M : M10x1,25
PAJERO | (L0O4_G, L14_G) 1982/12 1991/12 MB912655 L :60
PAJERO | Canvas Top (L04_G) 1982/12 1990/11
PAJERO | Open Off-Road Vehicle
1982/12 1990/11
(LO4_G)
TIE ROD
5

* Handed : 32970AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/08 | 48521JA01A CL : 18,65
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/01 CU : 14
ALTIMA 2013/01 2015/01 D : M16X1
MAXIMA 2009/01 2014/08 M : M12x1,25
MAXIMA 2009/01 2015/01 L : 403
MURANO 2009/01 2014/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
D86401AAOA
| S 24585AP | TIE ROD END DEGAOTANA
D8640JA80J
- 24895AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) BTN

www.aplus-automotive.com 52




new to

MARCH 2020

NISSAN

TIE ROD

RIGHT -.—-—qv‘

* Handed : 32969AP

Front Axle
er | 20 [omrcommmsonmo | JEomon
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/08 | 48521JA02A CL : 18,65
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/01 CU: 14
ALTIMA 2013/01 2015/01 D : M16x1
MAXIMA 2009/01 2014/08 M M12x1,25
MAXIMA 2009/01 2015/01 L : 403
MURANO 2009/01 2014/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
D85201AAOA
—l 24586AP | TIE ROD END SETAAL,
D8520JA80J
o 24895AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 3885522%"/}\%%%

www.aplus-automotive.com 53




new to

MARCH 2020

NISSAN

TIE ROD
4
LEFT v . — i
* Handed : 32975AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/08 D85213TAOC CL : 18,65
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/01 CU: 14
ALTIMA 2013/01 2015/01 D : M16x1
MAXIMA 2009/01 2014/08 M : M12x1,25
MAXIMA 2009/01 2015/01 L :410
MURANO 2009/01 2014/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
D86401AAQA
| S 24585AP | TIE ROD END DEGAOTANA
D8640JA80J
. — 25272AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) D85213TAOA

www.aplus-automotive.com

54




new to

MARCH 2020

TIE ROD
+
RIGHT - ’ d
* Handed : 32974AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/08 | D85223TA0C CL : 18,65
ALTIMA 2007/01 2012/01 CU : 14
ALTIMA 2013/01 2015/01 D : M16x1
MAXIMA 2009/01 2014/08 M : M12x1,25
MAXIMA 2009/01 2015/01 L :410
MURANO 2009/01 2014/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
D85201AAOA
—l 24586AP | TIE ROD END SETAAL,
D8520JA80J
C — 25272AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) D85213TA0A
|
AXIAL JOINT
M LEFT & RIGHT - u
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
QUEST 2011/01 2017/12 | D85211JAOA D : M16x1
D8E211JAOA M : M16x1,5
L :275

www.aplus-automotive.com

55




new to

MARCH 2020

OLDSMOBILE

LEFT
* Handed : 32304AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ALERO 1999/01 2004/12 22601060 L :100
ALERO 1999/01 2004/01 ID : 10,2
CUTLASS 1997/01 1999/01 ID 13,4
D 11
- ™) ™ N STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 32303AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
ALERO 1999/01 2004/12 22601062 L :100
ALERO 1999/01 2004/01 ID 13,4
CUTLASS 1997/01 1999/01 ID : 10,2
D 11

www.aplus-automotive.com

56



MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31854AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
CROSSLAND X (P17) 2017/03 - 3647087 ID : @142/ @14,2
bl : 48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
' 9658583580
LS 17046AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) LR R
e 20192AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 38‘7‘8% 4380
LN 31860AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3647087-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 57




new to
MARCH 2020

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31853AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
CROSSLAND X (P17) 2017/03 - 3647086 ID : @14,2/@14,2
bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1 9658583580
‘ 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9677040580
H 364077
*._.—*4..- 20192AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 0678764380
*__I 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3647087-P
|
ENGINE MOUNTING
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MR YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MOVANO 1998/01 - 4402612 2.5CDTI/2.8CDTI
4500180
7700308756
9110612
9160480

www.aplus-automotive.com

58




MARCH 2020

PEUGEOT

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31859AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
2008 1 (CU_) 2013/03 - 1607305080 ID : @14,2/@14,2
9822126880 bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1607298580
‘ 16808AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) ggigg;
364065
3523CE
t" 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
*__l 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 59




MARCH 2020

PEUGEOT

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31858AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
2008 1 (CU_) 2013/03 - 1607305180 ID : @14,2/@14,2
9822126980 bl :48/48
| 1 269,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1607298580
‘ 16808AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) ggigg;
364065
3523CE
t" 17046AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9658583580
9677040580
*__l 31860AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9655766880

www.aplus-automotive.com 60




MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 32871AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER (5F) 1996/05 - 1635773480 ID : @12,2
PARTNER Box (5) 1996/04 - 3520V3 bl : 61,8
PARTNER Combispace (5F) 1996/05 - | 1 269
PARTNER Van (5) 1996/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ggﬁ?gfg’;
P 16575AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352383

www.aplus-automotive.com

61



new to

MARCH 2020
e WISHBONE
QU
E L) RIGHT
* Handed : 32870AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGIETEL YEAR YEAR @25 SOIHARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER (5F) 1996/05 - 1635773380 ID : @12,2
PARTNER Box (5) 1996/04 - 3521R4 bl : 61,8
PARTNER Combispace (5F) 1996/05 - | 1 269
PARTNER Van (5) 1996/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg%?gfg’;
o 16575AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352383
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HoiDlEL YEAR YEAR QEA e AR 1O SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 9831088580 CL : 22
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - CU : 16,5
M : M14x1,5
L :96

www.aplus-automotive.com 62




33034AP

MARCH 2020

PEUGEOT

.

._ BALL JOINT

:-.P‘.-
= LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
| 20 [onwscommmsonno| O
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 9815418080 CL : 22
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - 9831088880 CU : 16,5
M : M14x1,5
L :905
33051AP PEUGEOT
e ——

.

._ AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 1648836680 D : M14x15
Electric Motor, steering gear
M : M14x1,5
L :222

www.aplus-automotive.com

63



MARCH 2020

|
X ‘\ AXIAL JOINT
o -
—
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 1648836780 D : M14x1,5
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - M : M14x1,5
L :222
|
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
508 (R8) 2019/06 - 9815227080 M : M10x1,5
L :170
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com

64



new to

MARCH 2020
_____ ENGINE MOUNTING |
._gﬁ
= o
- — RIGHT
=S Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
106 I (1A, 1C) 1991/08 1996/04 184442 1.4/1.5HDI/1.6
205 11 (20A/C) 1987/01 1998/09 184473 1.4/1.6/1.9T
206 1998/01 - 184475 1.4HDI/1.6
306 1993/01 2003/12 1,6
PARTNER 1996/01 - 1,6
B 2  STABILIZER
e S " | EFT
¥ *Handed : 32304AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GRAND AM 1992/01 2005/12 22601060 L :100
ID : 10,2
ID : 134
D :11

www.aplus-automotive.com

65



new to

MARCH 2020

PONTIAC

* Handed : 32303AP

Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
GRAND AM 1992/01 2005/12 22601062 L :100

ID : 13,4
ID : 10,2
D :11

33063AP RENAULT

|

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ESPACE IV 2002/01 - 8200052026 1.6/1.8/2.0/1.9DCI
LAGUNA 2002/01 2007/12 1.6/1.8/2.0/1.9DCI

www.aplus-automotive.com

66



new to

MARCH 2020

RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS
TWINGO | (C06_) 1993/03 - 7700412094 12
33084AP RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CLIO II-111 (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12 | 7700415087 1,2
KANGOO 2001/01 - 1,2

www.aplus-automotive.com

67



new to

MARCH 2020

RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CLIO II-111 (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12 | 8200038808 1.2/1.4/1.5DCI/1.6
8200155207

33086AP

RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TWINGO | (C06_) 1993/03 - 7700425711 1,2

www.aplus-automotive.com

68



new to

MARCH 2020

RENAULT
ENGINE MOUNTING -
.
LEFT & RIGHT o
Lower Rear Axle R
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/ COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MASTER Il Box (FD) 1998/07 - 4500180 2.5DCl/2.8DCl
7700308756
9110612
9160480
33089AP RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CLIO II-111 (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12 | 7700428936 1.9D

www.aplus-automotive.com

69



MARCH 2020

RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT g— 4@

Lower Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
CLIO lI-11l (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12 8200151995 1.5DCI
KANGOO 2001/01 - 1.5DCI
TWINGO Il (CNO_) 2007/03 - 1.2/1.5DCI
33091AP RENAULT

ENGINE MOUNTING

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
19 Cabriolet (D53_) 1991/07 1992/04 7700788318 1.2/1.4/1.7/1.8
CLIO lI-11l (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2) 1999/01 2006/12 8200089697 1.2/1.4/1.7/1.8
KANGOO 2001/01 - 1.2/1.4/1.7/1.8
MEGANE | (BAO/1_) 1995/08 2003/08 1.2/1.4/1.7/1.8

www.aplus-automotive.com 70




new to

MARCH 2020

SSANGYONG

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS
RODIUS 2005/05 - 4443021000 d : 18
T 44
33016AP SSANGYONG
BALL JOINT
LEFT

* Handed : 33017AP
Lower Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
RODIUS 2005/05 - 4454121000 L :96
4454121002 Id : 22
d :124

www.aplus-automotive.com 71




new to

MARCH 2020

SSANGYONG

RIGHT
* Handed : 33016AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
RODIUS 2005/05 - 4454221000 L :96
4454221002 Id : 22
d :124
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
PLEO 2002/01 2006/12 20420KE000 M : M10x1,25
L :19%
D 8

www.aplus-automotive.com 72




new to

MARCH 2020

STABILIZER
1
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
BRZ (2.0) 2012/06 - 20420CA000 M : M12x1,25
L :244,5
D :10
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28893AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
VITARA (LY) 2015/09 - 4520261M00 M : M14x1.5
ID : @14,2/ @14,2
bl :64/51
| 1 253,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4526261M00
8% 25333AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 455406800
4554071L00
» 25334AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 455306200
* 28894AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) igggggmggzg

www.aplus-automotive.com

73




MARCH 2020

28893AP SUZUKI
-

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 28892AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
VITARA (LY) 2015/09 - 4520161MO00 M : M14x1.5
ID : @14,2/ @14,2
bl :64/51
| 1 253,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4526261M00
8% 25333AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 455406800
4554071L00
» 25334AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4553062J00
* 28894AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) iggggg] Mgg:g

www.aplus-automotive.com 74




MARCH 2020

29652WBJAP TOYOTA

_ == \\ISHBONE

g/8== A\

LB " '

L p S— | T

* Handed : 29653AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA Liftback (_E8_) 1983/06 1989/05 4806920151-K M : M14x1.5
ID : @12,2
bl : 61
| : 266,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4333029135
4333029136
# 12361AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 4333029137
4333029138
\ 29652AP WISHBONE (LEFT) 4806920151
4806820151-P
~ 29654AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4806920151-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 75




MARCH 2020

— WSS \ISHBONE
Ee==
P7a= 1
L " ] :
R D GHT
! * Handed : 29652AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA Liftback (_E8 ) 1983/06 1989/05 |4806820151-K M : M14x1.5
ID : @12,2
bl : 61
| 1 266,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4333029135
4333029136
i,. 12361AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 1333099137
4333029138
4 29653AP WISHBONE (RIGHT) 4806820151
4806820151-P
ﬁ 29654AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4808920151-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

76




new to

MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29656AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
STARLET (_P7_) 1984/10 1989/12 4806916100-K M M12x1.25
STARLET (_P8_) 1989/12 1996/03 ID : @12,2
bl : 53
| :280,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
b— 13208AP BALL JOINT (LEFT) 4334019025
4806910030
'1 4806910031
29655AP WISHBONE (LEFT) 4806910080
4806910070
" 29657AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4806910030-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 77




new to

MARCH 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29655AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
STARLET (_P7_) 1984/10 1989/12 4806816100-K M M12x1.25
STARLET (_P8_) 1989/12 1996/03 ID : @12,2
bl : 53
| : 280,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
-& 13694AP BALL JOINT (RIGHT) 4333019085
4806810050
r 4806810051
29656AP WISHBONE (RIGHT) 4806810080
4806810090
'. 29657AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4806910030-P
STABILIZER
i LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MR YEAR YEAR QSOOI UROINING SPECIFICATIONS
PASEO Cabriolet (EL54) 1996/10 1999/03 4881510010 M : M8x1,25
PASEO Coupe (EL54) 1995/08 1999/12 4881710020 L :118
STARLET (_P8 ) 1989/12 1996/03 4881910010 D :Sw10
9094802032
9418210800

www.aplus-automotive.com

78




MARCH 2020

TOYOTA

* Handed : 33008AP
Lower Front Axle

tretr

T | o ommicoueamsonno | Termen
TACOMA 4X2 1995/01 2004/01 4334039286 CL : 20
TACOMA 4X4 1995/01 2004/01 4334039436 CU : 17,5
4334039585 M : M16x1,5
d :105
33008AP TOYOTA
|
BALL JOINT o
; RIGHT .
* Handed : 33007AP
Lower Front Axle 3 !ﬁ t
T | o fommicoueamsonno | Termen
TACOMA 4X2 1995/01 2004/01 4333039366 CL : 20
TACOMA 4X4 1995/01 2004/01 4333039815 CU : 17,5
M : M16x1,5
d :105

www.aplus-automotive.com

79




MARCH 2020

TOYOTA
STABILIZER
7 LEFT & RIGHT
I ‘ — Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
GT 86 Coupe (ZN6_) 2012/03 - SU00300394 M M12x1,25
L :2445
D :10
33032AP TOYOTA
|
AXIAL JOINT

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
TACOMA 4X2 1995/01 2004/01 4550339065 D : M14x1,5
TACOMA 4X4 1995/01 2004/01 4550339066 M : M15x1,5
L :2805

www.aplus-automotive.com

80




NEeW tO range s

of

mtive Parts

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

MARCH 2020

CADILLAC

SILENTBLOCK

¢+ LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| - TEomen
ESCALADE 2007/01 2014/12 10355407-P1 OD : @47,5
ESCALADE 2007/01 2014/01 10355408-P1 ID : 16,2
h :75

31813AP CHEVROLET

|

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcommmsonro| oo
SILVERADO 2500 2011/01 2018/12 | 23207777-P2 OD : @63
SILVERADO 3500 2011/01 2018/12 | 23207778-P2 ID : 18,2
h :75

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020

CHEVROLET

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| - TEomen
SILVERADO 2500 2011/01 2018/12 | 22849591-P3 OD : @63,5
SILVERADO 3500 2011/01 2018/12 | 22849592-P3 ID : 18,2
h :98
31852AP CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LRIER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcommmsonro| oo

AVALANCHE 2007/01 2013/12 | 25788110-P1 OD : @47,5
SILVERADO 1500 2007/01 2013/01 25788111-P1 ID : 16,2
SILVERADO 2500 2007/01 201212 h :75
SUBURBAN 1500 2007/01 2014/01
TAHOE 2007/01 2014/12

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020
31860AP CITROEN
|

SILENTBLOCK

. LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
C3 AIRCROSS I 2017/06 - 9655766880 OD : J56,5
C311(SC.) 2009/11 - ID : @14,2
C3 1 2016/07 - h :48
DS3 2010/04 -
32742AP CITROEN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

T | 20 | osurcomeamsonno| JEemon
BERLINGO (MF) 1996/07 - 515262 ID : 125
BERLINGO Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03 h 395
BERLINGO | (MF) 1996/07 2008/03

BERLINGO | Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT
* Handed : 29545AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 68162406AA-P ID : 19,8
68162414AA-P h : 50,1
|
SILENTBLOCK
RIGHT
* Handed : 29544AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 68162406AA-P1 ID : @19,8
68162414AA-P1 h : 50,1

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

MARCH 2020
23323AP FIAT
|

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000609549 OD : ¥62,5

ID : @16,5
h : 66

|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 6000605889-P OD : @30,1
6000605890-P ID : @12,2
h : 25,8

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

MARCH 2020
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 4055A008 OD : g60
h 47
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
FULLBACK PICK-UP (502_503) 2016/02 - 4055A007 h 37

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MARCH 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS

F-250 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2019/12 | AC343A116AA OD : 43
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2019/12 | AC3Z3A116AA ID : 20,5
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12 HC3Z3B239C-P h :44
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12

33022AP FORD
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcommmsonro| oo

COUGAR (EC.) 1998/08 2001/12 | 7144202 ID : 18

MONDEO | (GBP) 1993/02 1996/08 | 93BB4A037AC h :28

MONDEDO | Clipper (BNP) 1993/01 1996/08

MONDEO | Combi (BNP) 1993/01 1996/08

MONDEDO | Estate (BNP) 1993/01 1996/08

MONDEDO II (BAP) 1996/09 2000/11

MONDEDO II Clipper (BNP) 1996/09 2000/11

MONDEO Il Combi (BNP) 1996/08 2000/11

MONDEDO Il Estate (BNP) 1996/09 2000/11

MONDEDO Il Saloon (BFP) 1996/09 2000/11

www.aplus-automotive.com 7



new to

MARCH 2020
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 2500 2011/01 2018/12 22849591-P2 OD : g63
SIERRA 3500 2011/01 2018/01 22849592-P2 ID : @18,2
h :75
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 2500 2011/01 2018/12 22849591-P3 OD : J63,5
SIERRA 3500 2011/01 2018/01 22849592-P3 ID : @18,2
h :98

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020
~ === SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 1500 2007/01 2013/01 25997509-P1 OD : @47,5
YUKON 2007/01 2016/12 25997510-P1 ID : @16,2
YUKON / YUKON XL 2007/01 2014/12 h :75
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CIVIC X (FC) 2016/09 - 52370TEATO00-P OD : @42,4
ID : @12,2
h 51

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/ COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CIVIC X (FC) 2016/09 - 52370TEATO00-P1 OD : @424
ID : @122
h 47
SILENTBLOCK
g LEFT & RIGHT
# Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PILOT 2016/01 - 51350TZ5A01-P OD : ¥57,8
51360TZ5A01-P ID : 16,2
h :69

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
i30 (GD) 2011/11 - 55256A6000 OD : @32,2
i30 CW (GD) 2012/06 - ID : @12,2
h 44,6
|
SILENTBLOCK
" 4 LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
XF (X260) 2015/05 - C2C13834 OD : @80,2
C2C26267 ID : @14,3
C2C26851 h :70
C2C36029
C2C39683-P
C2C4471
C2C6500-P
C275119

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CX-7 2007/01 2012/12 EG2128C10B-P OD : J36,3
CX-7 2007/01 2012/01 EG2128C120-P ID : @12,2
h :35
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LORES YEAR YEAR ARSI AN SPECIFICATIONS
CROSSLAND X (P17) 2017/03 - 3647087-P OD : J56,5
ID : @14,2
h :48

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
2008 1 (CU_) 2013/03 - 9655766880 OD : 956,5
ID : @14,2
h 48
g \ SILENTBLOCK
A\
' LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIE YEAR YEAR e ClE SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER (5F) 1996/05 - 515262 ID : 125
PARTNER Box (5) 1996/04 - h 395
PARTNER Combispace (5F) 1996/05 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




MARCH 2020

e

COMM CIAL VEHIGLE

.aplus- autbmotlve cqm .




new to

MARCH 2020
—_— =
FORD

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 23577AP

|20 [osmrcoweamsonno| TEeon

B 1618 1950/01 1997/12 | 2SU415711 CL : 283
B 1621 1998/01 2001/12 | 85HU3289A CU : 24,6
CARGO 1113 1987/01 1992/12 D : W1X1/8X12
CARGO 1114 1987/01 1997/12 L :125
CARGO 1117 1970/01 1992/12
CARGO 1215 1987/01 2000/12
CARGO 1218 1987/01 1993/12
CARGO 1313 1987/01 1993/12
CARGO 1317 1985/01 2012/06
CARGO 1415 1986/01 2002/12
CARGO 1419 1988/01 2016/12
CARGO 1420 1988/01 1993/12
CARGO 1422 1991/01 2003/12
CARGO 1519 1987/01 2016/12
CARGO 1615 1987/01 1991/12
CARGO 1617 1987/01 2003/12
CARGO 1621 1988/01 1994/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

MARCH 2020
—_— =
FORD

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 23578AP

|20 [osmrcoweamsonno| TEeon

B 1618 1950/01 1997/12 | 85HU3290A CL : 283
B 1621 1998/01 2001/12 CU: 245
CARGO 1113 1987/01 1992/12 D : W1"/8x12
CARGO 1114 1987/01 1997/12 L :120
CARGO 1117 1970/01 1992/12
CARGO 1215 1987/01 2000/12
CARGO 1218 1987/01 1993/12
CARGO 1313 1987/01 1993/12
CARGO 1317 1985/01 2012/06
CARGO 1415 1986/01 2002/12
CARGO 1419 1988/01 2016/12
CARGO 1420 1988/01 1993/12
CARGO 1422 1991/01 2003/12
CARGO 1519 1987/01 2016/12
CARGO 1615 1987/01 1991/12
CARGO 1617 1987/01 2003/12
CARGO 1621 1988/01 1994/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

MARCH 2020
paces
MAN
TIE ROD
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

TGL: 7.150, 8.150 2005/04 - 81466106820 CL : 22,2

TGL: 7.180, 8.180 2005/04 - 85466106059 CU : 19,9

TGL: 8.150 2006/10 - L :825

TGL: 8.180 2005/04 - PD : 36

TGL: 8.210 2005/04 -

TGL: 8.220 2005/04 -

TGL: 8.240 2005/04 -

TGL: 8.250 2005/04 -

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4 25373AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 85466106247-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

MARCH 2020
paces
MERCEDES BENZ
TORQUE ROD
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2532 LS 2003/04 - 9453300007 L :819

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2532, L, LL 2003/04 - PD : 62

ACTROS MP2/MP3: 2536 L, LL 2008/06 - | .10

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2536 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2536, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2540 L, LL 2008/06 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2541 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2543 L, LL 2008/06 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2544 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2546 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2546 LS 2009/12 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2548 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2550 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2550, LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2551 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2554 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2555 LS 2005/09 -

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
!3 ‘ 18601AP REPAIR KIT 0003301411

www.aplus-automotive.com 4



new to

MARCH 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
NG: 1628 A 1980/01 1989/05 3873260050 OD: 44
NG: 1628 S,1628 LS 1973/08 1996/09 ID : 37
NG: 1628,1628 L 1973/08 1996/09 h 37
NG: 1633 S,1633 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1633,1633 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1635 K 1986/02 1989/07

NG: 1635 S,1635 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1635,1635 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1636 S,1636 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1636,1636 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1638 1980/11 1986/12

NG: 1638 S,1638 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1644 1986/06 1989/08

NG: 1644 S,1644 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1922 1981/10 1990/10

NG: 1922 AK 1981/10 1991/03

NG: 1922 K 1981/10 1991/03

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

MARCH 2020

= - I —_—— ——
|
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

3524608105 CL : 26,2
3524608505 CU : 23,5

3554601405 L :795

3554602705 PD : 40

3554604905
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

. 0004600148
: 0004602648
= 11189AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0004002748
0014607448

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MARCH 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
MK: 1222 AF 1989/09 1993/09 0003260650 OD : 52
MK: 1222 S, 1222 LS 1989/07 1994/08 ID : 41
MK: 1224 AF 1993/02 1996/09 h 24,6
MK: 1224 F 1989/07 1994/08

MK: 1226 AF 1990/02 1993/09

MK: 1231 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1234 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1417 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1417 K 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1420 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1422 F 1989/07 1993/09

MK: 1422 S,1422 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1426 S,1426 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1427 F 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1427 S, 1427 LS 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1429 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1431 F 1987/12 1996/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

MARCH 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

E

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
MK: 1222 1989/07 1994/08 0003232150 OD : 44,2
MK: 1222 A, 1222 LA 1989/09 1994/07 ID : 32
MK: 1222 AF 1989/09 1993/09 h :274
MK: 1222 S, 1222 LS 1989/07 1994/08

MK: 1224 AF 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1224 F 1989/07 1994/08

MK: 1226 AF 1990/02 1993/09

MK: 1227 A 1992/01 1992/07

MK: 1231 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1234 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1417 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1417 A 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1417 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1417 K 1989/07 1996/09

MK: 1420 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1420 LS 1990/02 1996/09

MK: 1420,1420 L 1987/12 1996/09

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

MARCH 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

../
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

NG: 1628 S,1628 LS 1973/08 1996/09 6203230050 OD: 35
NG: 1633 S,1633 LS 1973/08 1996/09 ID : 254
NG: 1633,1633 L 1973/08 1996/09 h 30,5
NG: 1636 S,1636 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1636,1636 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1638 1980/11 1986/12

NG: 1638 S,1638 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1922 AK 1981/10 1991/03

NG: 1922 K 1981/10 1991/03

NG: 1922 S 1981/10 1991/03

NG: 1928 K 1980/01 1991/03

NG: 1928 S,1928 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1928,1928 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1933 1980/11 1991/03

NG: 1933 S,1933 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1936 1981/10 1991/03

NG: 1936 AS 1981/10 1991/03

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

MARCH 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

A
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

MK: 2420,2420 L 1987/12 1996/09 0003230950 OD: 35
MK: 2524 L 1987/12 1996/09 ID : 254
MK: 2527 L 1992/09 1996/09 h :28
MK: 2527 L 1994/01 1996/09

MK: 2531,2531 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2534,2534 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 3231 L 1987/12 1996/09

NG: 1626 AK 1973/08 1980/12

NG: 1626 AS 1974/05 1980/12

NG: 1626 S,1626 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1626,1626 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1632 AK 1973/08 1982/08

NG: 1632 AS 1974/05 1983/09

NG: 1632 S,1632 LS 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1632,1632 L 1973/08 1996/09

NG: 1719 1973/09 1982/08

NG: 1719 AK 1973/09 1982/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to

MARCH 2020

32608AP MERCEDES BENZ
-

SWAY BAR LINK

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ACTROS - - 9433230365 ID : 40,2
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 - - D :30
AXOR 2 - - h 220
L 1117
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0003237485
0003237585
< ] 22390AP | ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING 0003237085
3753230585
|
TIE ROD

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

ACTROS MP4 2011/07 - 9603900107 CL : 322

AROCS 2013/01 - CU : 289

L :1214

PD : 40

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

0004605748

. 0004606048
% 11655AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0004606848

0004607048
0004605848

% 11656AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 8882282;22

0004607148

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

MARCH 2020
——
TIE ROD
?I 'Ii
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEaR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciricaTiONS
KENT 290 H - - 16M0005510AC CL : 26
KENT 290 LF - - CU: 235
L : 640
PD : 42
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
33072AP TIE ROD END 13H0005520AA
|
SILENTBLOCK
%
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vear | OEM/COMPARISONNO | ope ciFicaTiONS
AR 112-313 - - 1230004700 oD : 35
AR 211 - - ID : 254
EM 311 - - h :28
EM 411 - -
EO 314 - -
EU 316 - -

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MARCH 2020

SCANIA

TORQUE ROD

ot | 80 [oomcommsouna| fmomen
114 1995/01 - 1431710 L : 640
124 1995/01 - 489037 PD : 48
IRIZAR PB - - I :130
K 94 1995/01 - ID : 19
L 94 1995/01 -
N 94 1995/01 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o8- ‘ 21615AP | REPAIRKIT Jprcrasm
25588AP TATA
TIE ROD END
ot | 80 [oomcommsouna| fmomen
LPT 613 2000/01 - 1292430718 CL : 18,2
264146600161-P CU : 16,2
3131021R2 D : M20x1,5
L :95

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to
MARCH 2020

M

T | 20 | osurcomeamsonno| rEemon
FL 6: FL 616 1996/11 2000/05 | 6790473 CL : 30,2
FL6: FL617 1996/11 2000/05 | 85114175 CU : 26,4
L 810
PD : 42
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4 11564AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 3098332

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




new to

MARCH 2020
—
TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR e CRIMIFA IO D SPECIFICATIONS
8700 1999/01 - 70311661 CL : 40,2
B12 2006/02 - CU : 33,45
B 6: B6R, B6LE 1991/11 - L :599
B9 2005/09 - PD : 48
B9 2010/05 - | 1 130
BOL / BOLA 2005/01 - ID : 17
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
s 16384AP | REPAIR KIT 20816995-P
& 32767AP | SILENTBLOCK 20784709

www.aplus-automotive.com 15



new to

MARCH 2020
— —
REPAIR KIT
e
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR CEMIGECMEARISONNG SPECIFICATIONS

8700 1999/01 - 20784709 CL : 40,2

B12 2006/02 - CU : 33,45

B 6: B6R, B6LE 1991/11 - OoD: 75

B9 2005/09 - L : 151

B9 2010/05 -

BOL / BOLA 2005/01 =

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

MARCH 2020

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 23577AP

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

12-140 1987/01 1996/12 2RP415712 CL : 28,3
14-140 1987/01 1996/12 CU : 24,6
14-150 1991/01 2000/12 D : W1X1/8X12
14-170 1997/01 2000/12 L :125

14-200 1991/01 1994/12

14-220 1991/01 2000/12

16-170 1987/01 1999/12

16-180 1994/01 1999/12

16-180 CO 1994/01 1999/12

16-210 1987/01 2005/12

16-210 CO 2000/01 2003/12

16-220 1987/01 1999/12

35-300 1991/01 1999/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to

MARCH 2020

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 23578AP

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

12-140 1987/01 1996/12 T16415711A CL : 28,3
14-140 1987/01 1996/12 CU: 24,5
14-150 1991/01 2000/12 D :w1"1/8x12
14-170 1997/01 2000/12 L :120

14-200 1991/01 1994/12

14-220 1991/01 2000/12

16-170 1987/01 1999/12

16-180 1994/01 1999/12

16-180 CO 1994/01 1999/12

16-210 1987/01 2005/12

16-210 CO 2000/01 2003/12

16-220 1987/01 1999/12

35-300 1991/01 1999/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 18




